Washers & Nuts
WSTD, WP, WRD, WSQP & NUT
Round Washers
A full range of washers of varying thicknesses, diameters  and
finishes suitable for many applications.
Standard Round Washers WSTD
• Available M6 in bright zinc plated, all other sizes galvanised or
stainless steel.

WSTDGM16 Standard Washer M16 30 3
WSTDGM20 Standard Washer M20 37 3.5
WSTDGM24 Standard Washer M24 44 4.5
Stainless Steel
WSTDSSM8 Standard Washer M8 17 1
WSTDSSM10 Standard Washer M10 20 1
WSTDSSM12 Standard Washer M12 24 2
WSTDSSM16 Standard Washer  M16 30 2
PENNY WASHER
Bright Zinc Plated
WPM6 Penny Washer M6 ≥30 ≥1
WPM8 Penny Washer M8 ≥30 ≥1
WPM10 Penny Washer M10 ≥30 ≥1
WPM12 Penny Washer  M12 ≥30 ≥1
HEAVY ROUND WASHER
WRDBZPM20X60X5 Round Washer M20 60 5
Heavy Duty Hot Dipped Galvanised Heavy Duty Hot Dipped Galvanised
WRDGM8X36X3 Round Washer M8 36 3
WRDGM10X36X3 Round Washer M10 36 3
WRDGM10X50X3 Round Washer M10 50 3
WRDGM10X50X5 Round Washer M10 50 5
WRDGM10X60X5 Round Washer M10 60 5
WRDGM12X36X3 Round Washer M12 36 3
WRDGM12X50X3 Round Washer M12 50 3
WRDGM12X50X5 Round Washer M12 50 5
WRDGM12X60X5 Round Washer M12 60 5
WRDGM12X75X5 Round Washer M12 75 5
WRDGM16X36X3 Round Washer M16 36 3
WRDGM16X50X10 Round Washer M16 50 10
WRDGM16X50X3 Round Washer M16 50 3
WRDGM16X50X5 Round Washer M16 50 5
WRDGM16X60X5 Round Washer M16 60 5
WRDGM16X75X5 Round Washer M16 75 5
WRDGM16X75X10 Round Washer M16 75 10
WRDGM20X50X3 Round Washer M20 50 3
WRDGM20X50X5 Round Washer M20 50 5
WRDGM20X50X10 Round Washer M20 50 10
WRDGM20X60X5 Round Washer M20 60 5
WRDGM20X75X5 Round Washer M20 75 5
WRDGM20X75X10 Round Washer M20 75 10
WRDGM24X50X10 Round Washer M24 50 10
WRDGM24X75X5 Round Washer M24 75 5
WRDGM24X75X10 Round Washer M24 75 10
Washers & Nuts
WSTD, WP, WRD, WSQP & NUT
Square Plate Washers
Square Plate Washers available in bright zinc plated, heavy duty hot

d
u
cts.co
.u
k
WSQP
Code   Product   Hole Size
Product Dimensions (mm)
Size Thickness
Bright Zinc Plated (BZP)
WSQPBZPM10 Sq. Plate Washer BZP M10 50 x 50 3
WSQPBZPM12 Sq. Plate Washer BZP M12 50 x 50 3
WSQPBZPM16 Sq. Plate Washer BZP M16 50 x 50 3
WSQPBZPM20 Sq. Plate Washer BZP M20 50 x 50 3
Hot Dipped Galvanised
WSQPGM10X50X3 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M10 50 x 50 3
WSQPGM10X50X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M10 50 x 50 5
WSQPGM10X60X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M10 60 x 60 5
WSQPGM12X50X3 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M12 50 x 50 3
WSQPGM12X50X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M12 50 x 50 5
WSQPGM12X60X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M12 60 x 60 5
WSQPGM12X75X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M12 75 x 75 5
WSQPGM12X100X6 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M12 100 x 100 6
WSQPGM16X50X3 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M16 50 x 50 3
WSQPGM16X50X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M16 50 x 50 5
WSQPGM16X60X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M16 60 x 60 5
WSQPGM16X75X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M16 75 x 75 5
WSQPGM20X50X3 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M20 50 x 50 3
WSQPGM20X50X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M20 50 x 50 5
WSQPGM20X60X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M20 60 x 60 5
WSQPGM20X75X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M20 75 x 75 5
WSQPGM20X100X6 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M20 100 x 100 6
WSQPGM24X75X5 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M24 75 x 75 5
WSQPGM24X100X6 Sq. Plate Washer  Galv M24 100 x 100 6
Stainless Steel
WSQPSSM10 Sq. Plate Washer Stainless M10 50 x 50 3
WSQPSSM12 Sq. Plate Washer Stainless M12 50 x 50 3
WSQPSSM16 Sq. Plate Washer Stainless M16 50 x 50 3